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HIGHLIGHTS OF CBSE RESULT CLASS – XII 2024 - 2025 

 
 

HIGHEST AGGREGATE MARKS 
 

STREAM NAME PERCENTAGE 

Science Sarisha Jhingan 98.4% 

Commerce 
Yashika Singh  
Trisha Singh 

96.8% 

Humanities Suryansh Kumar Verma 97.8% 

 
Total No. of Students Appeared = 409 
No. & Percentage of Students scoring >=95% = 38 (9.3%) 
No. & Percentage of Students scoring >=90% = 140 (34.2%) 
No. & Percentage of Students scoring >=75% = 367 (89.7%) 
No. & Percentage of Students scoring >=60% = 407 (99.5%) 
Average Aggregate marks = 85.3 % 
  
 
SUBJECT WISE NUMBER OF STUDENTS SCORING 100% MARKS: 
 

S. NO. SUBJECT NO. OF STUDENTS 

1 Painting  19 

2 Psychology 07 

3 Chemistry 02 

4 Fashion Studies 02 

5 Business Studies 01 

6 Economics 01 

7 Biology 01 

8 Legal Studies 01 

9 Computer Science 01 

 Total 35 
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STREAM WISE PERFORMANCE PROFILE 
 

  
OVERALL SCIENCE COMMERCE HUMANITIES 

Students Enrolled 415 254 91 70 

Students Appeared 409 254 91 64 

Students Absent (No.) 6 -- -- 6 

Students Passed (No. & %) 
407 

(99.5%) 
253 

(99.6%) 
91 (100%) 63 (98.4%) 

Failures (No. & %) -- -- -- -- 

Compt. (No. & %) 02 (0.5%) 01 (0.4%) -- 01 (1.6%) 

Highest Agg. Score 98.4% 98.4% 96.8% 97.8% 

Avg. Agg. Marks 85.3% 85.5% 84.9% 85.1% 

 

 
STREAM WISE RESULT SUMMARY 
 

  
OVERALL SCIENCE COMMERCE HUMANITIES 

No. of students Appeared 409 254 91 64 

>=95% (No. & %) 38 (9.3%) 20 (7.9%) 9 (9.9%) 9 (14.1%) 

>=90% (No. & %) 140 (34.2%) 84 (33.1%) 30 (33%) 26 (40.6%) 

>=75% (No. & %) 367 (89.7%) 232 (91.3%) 80 (87.9%) 55 (85.9%) 

>=75% & <90%  (No. & %) 227 (55.5%) 148 (58.3%) 50 (54.9%) 29 (45.3%) 

>=60% & <75% (No. & %) 40 (9.8%) 22 (8.7%) 11 (12.1%) 7 (10.9%) 

>=45% & <60% (No. & %) 2 (0.5%) – – 2 (3.1%) 

<45%  (No. & %) -- -- -- -- 

 
  



XIIth CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2024-25  DPS VASANT KUNJ 

3 
 

HIGHEST SCORE SUBJECT WISE 
 

SUBJECT 
HIGHEST 
MARKS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

Accountancy (55) 99 01 Yashvardhan Mittal 

Biology (44) 100 01 Devanshi Bhanot 

Business Studies (54) 100 01 Tanvi Chaturvedi 

Chemistry (43) 100 02 
Aniruddh Goswami 
Sarisha Jhingan 

Computer Science (83) 100 01 Jaiveer Singh Khanuja 

Dance Kathak (56) 89 01 Harshika Karki 

Dance Odissi (59) 95 01 Aayushi Aggarwal 

Economics (30) 100 01 Suryansh Varma 

English Core (301) 99 07 

Shriya Sreekrishna 
Akshaan Singh 
Aayushi Aggarwal 
Medhansh Singh Dhankar 
Jiyaa Narang 
Ria Malik 
Shriya Pant 

Fashion Studies (837) 100 02 
Jiyaa Arora 
Avantika Sood 

French (118) 97 01 Udita Chouhan 

Geography (29) 97 03 
Avika Rai 
Neha 
Suryansh Kumar Verma 

German (120) 98 01 Sarisha Jhingan 

Graphics (50) 99 03 
Trisha Singh  
Bhavya Singh  
Gautam Agrawal 

Hindi Elective (2) 79 01 Priyedarshan Gautam 

History (27) 98 01 Neha 

Informatics Pr. (65) 98 01 Sanjana Nair 

Legal Studies (74) 100 01 Swarnim Sharma 

Marketing (812) 99 01 Kavya Kumar 
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Mathematics (41) 99 08 

Anuja Sawhney 
Yash Jha 
Akshat Ranjan 
Shikhar Gupta 
Devanshi Bhanot 
Shriya Sreekrishna 
Jaiveer Singh Khanuja 
Dheevam Singh 

Music Hind. (Mel.) (35) 91 01 Manan Bhardwaj 

Music Hind. (Voc) (34) 97 03 
Shivi Sharma 
Dvy Sharma 
Anmol Baunthiyal 

Painting (49) 100 19 

Devyash Jain 
Keshav Malhotra 
Ananya Lath 
Hage Ronya 
Hiteshta 
Khushal Behal 
Tanya 
Amyra Ghildyal 
Sara Savarnya 
Harshita Prajapati 
Aishwarya Baunthiyal 
Khagokpam Trishila 
Yashika Singh 
Jiyaa Narang 
Mahika Rohatgi 
Diya Yadav 
Girish Agrawal 
Anurag Kumar 
Nishka Verma 

Physical Edn. (48) 96 03 
Sanjana Nair 
Ashesh Mishra 
Nilesh Ankodia 

Physics (42) 98 01 Sarisha Jhingan 

Political science (28) 97 02 
Riddhima Sarraf 
Asmi Sharma 

Psychology (37) 100 7 

Hrisha Tandon 
Kimaya Mathur 
Suhani Srivastava 
Akanksha 
Riddhima Sarraf 
Suryansh Kumar Verma 
Asmi Sharma 
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(A) NO. OF STUDENTS SCORING >=90% :  140 

(B) LIST OF STUDENTS SCORING >=90% (DESCENDING ORDER) 
 

S. NO NAME PERCENTAGE 
1 Sarisha Jhingan 98.4 
2 Shriya Sreekrishna 97.8 
3 Jaiveer Singh Khanuja 97.8 
4 Suryansh Kumar Verma 97.8 
5 Riddhima Sarraf 97.4 
6 Devanshi Bhanot 97.2 
7 Yashika Singh 96.8 
8 Trisha Singh 96.8 
9 Shivi Sharma 96.8 
10 Khagokpam Trishila 96.6 
11 Kanishka Singh 96.4 
12 Bhoomi Midha 96.4 
13 Akshaan Singh 96.2 
14 Kimaya Mathur 96.2 
15 Keshav Malhotra 96 
16 Aniruddh Goswami 96 
17 Girish Agrawal 96 
18 Avika Rai 96 
19 Shikhar Gupta 95.8 
20 Aayushi Aggarwal 95.8 
21 Zoravar Tokas 95.8 
22 Anuja Sawhney 95.6 
23 Manasvi Chandela 95.6 
24 Ashesh Mishra 95.6 
25 Soumil Sahu 95.6 
26 Udita Chouhan 95.6 
27 Avantika Sood 95.6 
28 Tanvi Chaturvedi 95.6 
29 Yash Jha 95.4 
30 Khushal Behal 95.4 
31 Samanyu Naik 95.4 
32 Sanjana Nair 95.4 
33 Yashvardhan Mittal 95.4 
34 Piyali Paul 95.2 
35 Dheevam Singh 95.2 
36 Neha 95.2 
37 Urshita Arora 95.2 
38 Suhani Srivastava 95 
39 Adamya Raj Singh 94.8 
40 Rishi Kumar 94.8 
41 Anay Tiwari 94.8 
42 Ada Tyagi 94.8 
43 Keertana Rajagopal 94.8 
44 Bhavya Giri 94.6 
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45 Pritika Rhode 94.6 
46 Neil Gupta 94.4 
47 Nilesh Ankodia 94.4 
48 Akanksha 94.4 
49 Soha Ashraf 94.4 
50 Medhansh Singh Dhankar 94.2 
51 Bhavya Singh 94.2 
52 Tanya 94.2 
53 Latisha Dagar 94.2 
54 Madhav Lamba 94.2 
55 Gautam Agrawal 94.2 
56 Akshat Ranjan 94 
57 Aahana Shrivastava 94 
58 Taarini Trehan 94 
59 Mehreen Kaur Khanuja 94 
60 Renya Singh 94 
61 Devyash Jain 93.8 
62 Kinjal Goel 93.8 
63 Saksham Atri 93.8 
64 Shreya Bhatia 93.8 
65 A Sai Deepti 93.8 
66 Asmi Sharma 93.8 
67 Jiaa Narang 93.6 
68 Riddhiman Ojha 93.6 
69 Shivansh Arora 93.6 
70 Aarav Pundhir 93.6 
71 Aannya Bhayana 93.6 
72 Aashira Prasad 93.4 
73 Shriya Pant 93.4 
74 Aditya Kashyap 93.4 
75 Mukul Garg 93.4 
76 Antriksh Gupta 93.4 
77 Mahika Rohatgi 93.4 
78 Raagavi Srivastava 93.4 
79 Arv Duggal 93.2 
80 Shaurya Singh 93.2 
81 Hage Ronya 93.2 
82 Sarah Gupta 93.2 
83 Shankha Roy 93.2 
84 Snehleen Kaur Bedi 93.2 
85 Swarnim Sharma 93.2 
86 Adyant Banerjee 93 
87 Khyati Shukla 93 
88 Navya Chanana 93 
89 Hriday Garg 92.8 
90 Angad Singh 92.6 
91 Isha 92.6 
92 Sadhak Burman 92.6 
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93 Bhavya Narula 92.2 
94 Alisha Padhihary 92.2 
95 Arnav Jain 92 
96 Krasivya Singh 92 
97 Udit Malik 92 
98 Avani Dobhal 91.8 
99 Avika Arya 91.8 
100 Jaidev Singh Rathore 91.8 
101 Sathvik Hariprasad 91.6 
102 Kritin Wadhwa 91.6 
103 Ananya Lath 91.6 
104 Varun Joshi 91.6 
105 Advik Hisaria 91.6 
106 Armaan Chaudhry 91.4 
107 Hrisha Tandon 91.4 
108 Akshat Chobdar 91.2 
109 Ishika Dumeer 91.2 
110 Krishna Sharma 91.2 
111 Vrishti Suryawanshi 91.2 
112 Shreyas Gupta 91.2 
113 Ananya Sharma 91.2 
114 Nehal Jain 91.2 
115 Aanya Dabas 91.2 
116 Rachel Walter 91.2 
117 Parth Hora 91 
118 Harshika Karki 91 
119 Diya Yadav 91 
120 Varun Menon 91 
121 Malsawmsangi Hmar 90.8 
122 Navya Khurana 90.8 
123 Kartikey Gupta 90.8 
124 Divyansh Malik 90.6 
125 Anurag Kumar 90.4 
126 Dvy Sharma 90.4 
127 Namita Bisht 90.4 
128 Pradhyam Jain 90.4 
129 Amartya Anand 90.4 
130 Jyoti Mallick 90.4 
131 Disha Gandhi 90.2 
132 Samar Nanda 90.2 
133 Faith Lalremruati 90.2 
134 Anusha Bano 90.2 
135 Archit Gupta 90 
136 Asmi Basu Sarkar 90 
137 Aditri Aswal 90 
138 Niharika Ahuja 90 
139 Apurv Chauhan 90 
140 Bhuvi Rathi 90 
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SUBJECT WISE AVERAGE MARKS, GRADES (A1, A2) AND DISTINCTIONS : 
 

  
Appeared 

>=95 
(No. & 

%) 

A1 
(No. & 

%) 

A2 
(No. & 

%) 

A1+A2 
(No. & 

%) 

Avg 
Mks 

Dist. 
(No. & 

%) 
Comp 

Accountancy (55) 72 11 
(15.3%) 

24 
(33.3%) 

25 
(34.7%) 

49 
(68.1%) 

81.3% 
53 

(73.6%) 
0 

Biology (44) 71 17 
(23.9%) 

32 
(45.1%) 

8 
(11.3%) 

40 
(56.3%) 86.6% 62 

(87.3%) 0 

Business Studies (54) 90 24 
(26.7) 

39 
(43.3%) 

26 
(28.9%) 

65 
(72.2%) 85.3% 73 

(81.1%) 0 

Chemistry (43) 215 43 
(20%) 

81 
(37.7%) 

55 
(25.6%) 

136 
(63.3%) 82.3% 151 

(70.2%) 0 

Computer Science (83) 58 9 
(15.5%) 

14 
(24.1%) 

16 
(27.6%) 

30 
(51.7%) 88.3% 56 

(96.6%) 0 

Dance Kathak (56) 2 0 0 0 0 84% 2 
(100 %) 0 

Dance Odissi (59) 2 1 
(50%) 0 0 0 90% 2 

(100 %) 0 

Economics (30) 132 28 
(21.2%) 

55 
(41.7%) 

34 
(25.8%) 

89 
(67.4%) 85.8% 107 

(81.1%) 0 

English Core (301) 409 108 
(26.4%) 

182 
(44.5%) 

99 
(24.2%) 

281 
(68.7%) 88.7% 381 

(93.2%) 0 

Fashion Studies (837) 8 4 
(50 %) 

5 
(62.5%) 

2 
(25 %) 

7 
(87.5%) 93.5% 08 

(100%) 0 

French (118) 04 2 
(50 %) 

2 
(50 %) 

1 
(25 %) 

3 
(75 %) 92.3% 04 

(100 %) 0 

Geography (29) 11 3 
(27.3 %) 

5 
(45.5 %) 

2 
(18.2 %) 

7 
(63.6 %) 83.9% 8 

(72.7 %) 0 

German (120) 4 1 
(25 %) 

1 
(25 %) 

2 
(50 %) 

3 
(75 %) 92.8% 4 

(100 %) 0 

Graphics (50) 74 21 
(28.4 %) 0 03 

(4.1%) 
03 

(4.1%) 89% 74 
(100%) 0 

Hindi Elective (2) 10 0 0 03 
(30 %) 

03 
(30 %) 62% 3 

(30 %) 0 

History (27) 15 03 
(20 %) 

07 
(46.7 %) 

04 
(26.7 %) 

11 
(73.3 %) 82% 11 

(73.3 %) 0 

Informatics Pr. (65) 12 01 
(8.3 %) 

01 
(8.3 %) 0 01 

(8.3 %) 82.4% 09 
(75 %) 0 

Legal Studies (74) 37 09 
(24.3 %) 

09 
(24.3 %) 

10 
(27 %) 

19 
(51.4 %) 87.6% 32 

(86.5 %) 0 

Marketing (812) 03 01 
(33.3 %) 

01 
(33.3 %) 0 01 

(33.3 %) 86% 03 
(100 %) 0 

Mathematics (41) 200 47 
(23.5%) 

99 
(49.5%) 

50 
(25%) 

149 
(74.5%) 82.6% 149 

(74.5%) 1 

Music Hind. (Mel.) (35) 01 0 0 0 0 91% 1 
(100%) 0 

Music Hind. (Voc) (34) 33 05 
(15.2%) 

03 
(9.1%) 

06 
(18.2%) 

09 
(27.3%) 88.5% 33 

(100%) 0 

Painting (49) 103 60 
(58.3%) 

19 
(18.4%) 

14 
(13.6%) 

33 
(32%) 93.9% 103 

(100%) 0 

Physical Edn. (48) 191 6 
(3.1%) 

41 
(21.5%) 

47 
(24.6%) 

88 
(46.1%) 82.3% 158 

(82.7%) 0 

Physics (42) 195 36 
(18.5%) 

92 
(47.2%) 

38 
(19.5%) 

130 
(66.7%) 79.7% 127 

(65.1%) 0 

Political science (28) 38 5 
(13.2%) 

18 
(47.4%) 

06 
(15.8%) 

24 
(63.2%) 80.5% 24 

(63.2%) 1 

Psychology (37) 55 27 
(49.1%) 

20 
(36.4%) 

9 
(16.4%) 

29 
(52.7%) 89.9% 48 

(87.3%) 0 

 
  


